ALFA MRL evo

technical sheet

10

11
12
13
14
15
16

DIMENSIONS

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

PERFORMANCES

26

27

28

29

30
31

WHEELS, CHASSIS

32
33

Producer 1

Model 2

Lifting 3

Traction (Driving) 4

Load Capacity 5

Load capacity with tilted forks 6
Load centre distance 7

Weight (battery excluded) 8

ALFA MRL evo

Fork dimensions s/IN/I
Distance between fork-arms (min/max) M

E

F
Overall width B
Overall lenght L
Lenght to face of forks L2
Distance from front half axle X
Closed mast height h1
Free lift h2
Lift h3
Height, mast extended h4
Aisle width* J
Turning radius WA

N° of pumpings to reach max. height
with/without loading.

Lifting for each pumping with/without loading.

Parking brake

Castor/fork wheel

Wheels, n° front/rear

Stabilising wheels

Rollers at the leg

Wheelbase Y
Ground clearance, with load, below mast

Ground clearance, centre of wheelbase

ALFA MRL evo

* not including the space for the operator

** Armanni Carrelli Elevatori reserves the right to make changes to specifications and dimensions without advance notice. The data provided are subject to tolerances.

Kg
Kg

Kg

grad

Armanni Carrelli Elevatori Srl

ALFA MRL evo

manual

manual (handles)
1000

400

450

230

LATERAL TILTER
70/30/900

445
724
540
755
1420
520
176
1230
800
800
1230
1265
40/9
20/90
20°
manual
polyurethane/polyurethane
22
©200x50
280x70
1140
240

25

LATERAL TILTER



B

i

i

hZ

=,

o
A o]
d
\

hi=hd
h3
I
|
! i
e
|

Diagram of maximum loads regarding the
lifts.

®
,\ |AnMA““II ARMANNI CARRELLI ELEVATORI Via Serio 15, 24021 Albino (BG), Italy - Tel +39.035.752909 - Fax +39.035.754533 - info@armanni.com



