

08-2016





			evoline
Producer	1		Armanni Carrelli Elevatori Srl
Model	2		ALFA MRL evo
Lifting	3		manual
Traction (Driving)	4		manual (handles)
Load Capacity	5	Kg	1000
Load capacity with tilted forks	6	Kg	400
Load centre distance	7	mm	450
Weight (battery excluded)	8	Kg	230

		ALFA MRL evo			LATERAL TILTER
	9	Fork dimensions	s/N/I	mm	70/30/900
	10	Distance between fork-arms (min/max)	М	mm	445
	11		E	mm	724
DIMENSIONS	12		F	mm	540
	13	Overall width	В	mm	755
	14	Overall lenght	L	mm	1420
	15	Lenght to face of forks	L2	mm	520
	16	Distance from front half axle	Х	mm	176
	17	Closed mast height	h1	mm	1230
	18	Free lift	h2	mm	800
	19	Lift	h3	mm	800
	20	Height, mast extended	h4	mm	1230
	21	Aisle width*	J	mm	
	22	Turning radius	WA	mm	1265
CES	23	N° of pumpings to reach max. height with/without loading.			40/9
₹	24	Lifting for each pumping with/without loading.		mm	20 / 90
	25		α	grad	20°
<u> </u>	26	Parking brake			manual
	27	Castor/fork wheel			polyurethane/polyurethane
တ	28	Wheels, no front/rear			2/2
HASSI	29	Stabilising wheels		mm	ø200x50
WHEEL	30	Rollers at the leg		mm	ø80x70
	31	Wheelbase	Υ	mm	1140
	32	Ground clearance, with load, below mast		mm	240
	33	Ground clearance, centre of wheelbase		mm	25
		ALFA MRL evo			LATERAL TILTER

^{*} not including the space for the operato

^{**} Armanni Carrelli Elevatori reserves the right to make changes to specifications and dimensions without advance notice. The data provided are subject to tolerances.

